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MR-405TXS

Price upon request

Flight case, 5 RS,

particularly suitable for wireless microphone systems, e.g. 4 x receiver unit TXS-871/TXS-872/TXS-875 and 1
x antenna splitter TXS-870DS. Also suitable for other wireless microphone systems and 482 mm devices with
a max. depth of 255 mm behind the front plate.

Storage compartments with holding straps for transmitter and accessories

Multilayer multiplex wood, black laminated, aluminium profile edges, butterfly locks, recessed drop
handles

Supplied with mounting screws

Dimensions: 540 x 265 x 460 mm

Weight: 9.4 kg
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Purpose/capacity
Size

Rack spaces, RS
Colour

Material
Mounting accessories
Usable depth
Width

Height

Depth

Weight

flight case

for wireless microphone system
5

black

multilayer multiplex wood
mounting screws

255 mm

540 mm

265 mm

460 mm

9.4 kg
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